Applicazio

ni Auto

JEEP

JEEP

CHEROK

EE (KJ)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

3.7 4x4 2001/03 - 3700 ccm [|151 KW 205 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina EKG
2007/12

JEEP

CHEROK

EE (KK)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e



https://www.dipacommerce.com/abs-bosch-revisionato-jeep-cherokee-iv.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/abs-bosch-revisionato-jeep-cherokee-iv.html

2.8 CRD
4x4

2008/05 -

2777 ccm

130 KW

177 Cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

ENS




